Country Date

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Name of Organisation

Alivia - Fundacja
Onkologiczna

Fundacja OnkoCafe -
Razem Lepiej

Fundacja Polska
Koalicja Pacjentéw
Onkologicznych

Fundacja Polska
Koalicja Pacjentéw
Onkologicznych

Fundacja
Transplantacja
LIVERstrong

Fundacja
Transplantacja
LIVERstrong

Ogolnopolskie

Nature of Organisation

Support for oncology patients

Support for oncology and haematology
patients

Support for oncology patients

Support for oncology patients

Support for transplantology patients

Support for transplantology patients

Support for patients with Chronic Kidney

Reason for Support

Support of webinar for patients regarding
prostate cancer

Support for social campaign "ProstaTa
historia"

Support of the Association's magazine for

patients "Studies under the Swallows", two
editions of Good Practice Academy and the

campaign Check.Examine

Support for educational campaign "YES for

the health of the family"

Support for educational and awareness
program carried out during workshops in
schools and sports or cultural events

Support for educational and awareness
program carried out during workshops in
schools and sports or cultural events

Patients advice and insights related to

Monetary
Support

25000

35000

40000

15000

8000

18000

20000

Currency

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN

PLN



Country Date

Poland

Poland

Poland

2023

2023

2023

Name of Organisation

Stowarzyszenie Moje
Nerki

Polskie Towarzystwo
Sportu Po
Transplantacji

Stowarzyszenie
Mezczyzn z Chorobami
Prostaty - Gladiator

Stowarzyszenie
Mezczyzn z Chorobami
Prostaty - Gladiator

Nature of Organisation

Disease (CKD)

Support for transplantology patients

Support for prostate cancer patients

Support for prostate cancer patients

Reason for Support

anaemia CKD

Educational campaign - supporting
sportsmen who went through organ
transplantation

Financial support for one edition of a
magazine for patients

Support for organization of educational
symposium for patients

Monetary

Currency
Support
10000 PLN
25000 PLN
25000 PLN



