Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Poland	2023	Alivia - Fundacja Onkologiczna	Support for oncology patients	Support of webinar for patients regarding prostate cancer	25000	PLN
Poland	2023	Fundacja OnkoCafe - Razem Lepiej	Support for oncology and haematology patients	Support for social campaign "ProstaTa historia"	35000	PLN
Poland	2023	Fundacja Polska Koalicja Pacjentów Onkologicznych	Support for oncology patients	Support of the Association's magazine for patients "Studies under the Swallows", two editions of Good Practice Academy and the campaign Check.Examine	40000	PLN
Poland	2023	Fundacja Polska Koalicja Pacjentów Onkologicznych	Support for oncology patients	Support for educational campaign "YES for the health of the family"	15000	PLN
Poland	2023	Fundacja Transplantacja LIVERstrong	Support for transplantology patients	Support for educational and awareness program carried out during workshops in schools and sports or cultural events	8000	PLN
Poland	2023	Fundacja Transplantacja LIVERstrong	Support for transplantology patients	Support for educational and awareness program carried out during workshops in schools and sports or cultural events	18000	PLN
Poland	2023	Ogólnopolskie	Support for patients with Chronic Kidney	Patients advice and insights related to	20000	PLN

Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
		Stowarzyszenie Moje Nerki	Disease (CKD)	anaemia CKD		
Poland	2023	Polskie Towarzystwo Sportu Po Transplantacji	Support for transplantology patients	Educational campaign - supporting sportsmen who went through organ transplantation	10000	PLN
Poland	2023	Stowarzyszenie Mężczyzn z Chorobami Prostaty - Gladiator	Support for prostate cancer patients	Financial support for one edition of a magazine for patients	25000	PLN
Poland	2023	Stowarzyszenie Mężczyzn z Chorobami Prostaty - Gladiator	Support for prostate cancer patients	Support for organization of educational symposium for patients	25000	PLN